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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 7a Etapa

F4 GRADUADOS
1a PROVA-F4 G
Race (16 Laps) started at 9:12:32

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
16/08/2025 08:45 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
1" 54.150 +0.050 9:22:33.947 10 54.284 +0.208 9:21:39.5€
(36) ENZO PRANDO 12 56.666 +2.566 9:23:30.613 1 54.143 +0.067 9:22:33.72
1 56.667 +2.588 0:13:28.969 13 54.683 +0.583 9:24:25.296
2 54.896 +0.817 9:14:23.865 14 55.535 +1.435 9:25:20.831
3 54.531 +0.452 9:15:18.396 15 57.136 +3.036 9:26:17.967
4 54.632 +0.553 9:16:13.028 16 56.787 +2.687 9:27:14.754
5 54.619 +0.540 9:17:07.647
6 54.256 +0.177 9:18:01.903 (111) HEITOR FARIAS
7 54.230 +0.151 9:18:56.133 1 58.683 +4.672 9:13:31.112
8 9:19:50.212 2 54.918 +0.907 9:14:26.030
9 54.140 +0.061 9:20:44.352 3 54.482 +0.471 9:15:20.512
10 54.354 +0.275 9:21:38.706 4 54.593 +0.582 9:16:15.105
1 54.423 +0.344 9:22:33.129 5 54.288 +0.277 9:17:09.393
12 57.219 +3.140 9:23:30.348 6 54.119 +0.108 9:18:03.512
13 54.786 +0.707 9:24:25.134 7 54.192 +0.181 9:18:57.704
14 55.536 +1.457 9:25:20.670 8 54.174 +0.163 9:19:51.878
15 56.970 +2.891 9:26:17.640 9 54.175 +0.164 9:20:46.053
16 55.678 +1.599 9:27:13.318 10 54.225 +0.214 9:21:40.278
11 9:22:34.289
(17) SAMUEL CRUZ 12 55.044 +1.033 9:23:29.333
1 58.043 +4.001 9:13:30.265 13 54.983 +0.972 9:24:24.316
2 54.870 +0.828 9:14:25.135 14 55.623 +1.612 9:25:19.939
3 54.455 +0.413 9:15:19.590 15 58.097 +4.086 9:26:18.036
4 54.255 +0.213 9:16:13.845 16 57.230 +3.219 9:27:15.266
5 54.296 +0.254 9:17:08.141
6 54.468 +0.426 9:18:02.609 (7) GIULIANO FORCOLIN
7 m 9:18:56.651 1 58.377 +4.303 9:13:30.712
8 54.107 +0.065 9:19:50.758 2 55.002 +0.928 9:14:25.714
9 54.305 +0.263 9:20:45.063 3 54.646 +0.572 9:15:20.360
10 54.232 +0.190 9:21:39.295 4 54.833 +0.759 9:16:15.193
1 54.079 +0.037 9:22:33.374 5 54.390 +0.316 9:17:09.583
12 55.585 +1.543 9:23:28.959 6 54.113 +0.039 9:18:03.696
13 55.596 +1.554 9:24:24.555 7 54.222 +0.148 9:18:57.918
14 55.731 +1.689 9:25:20.286 8 54.167 +0.093 9:19:52.085
15 56.929 +2.887 9:26:17.215 9 54.203 +0.129 9:20:46.288
16 56.745 +2.703 9:27:13.960 10 9:21:40.362
1 54.117 +0.043 9:22:34.479
(47) BRUNO SOUZA 12 54.941 +0.867 9:23:29.420
1 58.260 +4.072 9:13:30.806 13 55.041 +0.967 9:24:24.461
2 55.508 +1.320 9:14:26.314 14 55.578 +1.504 9:25:20.039
3 54.494 +0.306 9:15:20.808 15 57.055 +2.981 9:26:17.094
4 54.520 +0.332 9:16:15.328 16 56.806 +2.732 9:27:13.900
5 54.429 +0.241 9:17:09.757
6 54.225 +0.037 9:18:03.982 (65) GABRIEL FERNANDES
7 9:18:58.170 1 57.409 +3.262 9:13:29.924
8 54.286 +0.098 9:19:52.456 2 54.434 +0.287 9:14:24.358
9 54.224 +0.036 9:20:46.680 3 54.339 +0.192 9:15:18.697
10 54.265 +0.077 9:21:40.945 4 54.459 +0.312 9:16:13.156
1 54.454 +0.266 9:22:35.399 5 9:17:07.303
12 54.819 +0.631 9:23:30.218 6 54.418 +0.271 9:18:01.721
13 54.677 +0.489 9:24:24.895 7 54.179 +0.032 9:18:55.900
14 55.619 +1.431 9:25:20.514 8 54.166 +0.019 9:19:50.066
15 57.471 +3.283 9:26:17.985 9 54.842 +0.695 9:20:44.908
16 56.449 +2.261 9:27:14.434 10 54.482 +0.335 9:21:39.390
1 54.201 +0.054 9:22:33.591
(101) ANDRE CASTRO
1 56.944 +2.844 9:13:29.346 (25) MURILO FIORE
2 54.789 +0.689 9:14:24.135 1 56.596 +2.520 9:13:28.807
3 54.439 +0.339 9:15:18.574 2 54.824 +0.748 9:14:23.631
4 54.768 +0.668 9:16:13.342 3 54.595 +0.519 9:15:18.226
5 54.635 +0.535 9:17:07.977 4 54.595 +0.519 9:16:12.821
6 54.303 +0.203 9:18:02.280 5 54.626 +0.550 9:17:07.447
7 m 9:18:56.380 6 54.968 +0.892 9:18:02.415
8 54.712 +0.612 9:19:51.092 7 54.083 +0.007 9:18:56.498
9 54.354 +0.254 9:20:45.446 8 9:19:50.574
10 54.351 +0.251 9:21:39.797 9 54.726 +0.650 9:20:45.300
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